Model Name ~ GM 10/1.2 L i g aO KO re a

Flow 12 L/hr (at max. backpressure 12 bar)
Test pressure 12 bar
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Model Name  GM 25/1.0 L i g a0 KO rca

Flow 30 L/hr (at max. backpressure 10 bar)
Test pressure 10 bar

Q(l/h)
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Model Name  GM 50/1.0 L i g a0 KO rca

Flow 60 L/hr (at max. backpressure 10 bar)
Test pressure 2 bar

Q(l/h)

75
70
65
60
55
50
45
40
35
30
25
20
15
10

0 —50-1.0
10 20 30 40 50 60 70 80 90 100
Stoke length(%)




Model Name
Flow

Test pressure

GM 90/0.7
108 L/hr (at max. backpressure 7 bar)

7 bar

Ligao Korea
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Model Name  GM 120/0.7 L i g a0 KO rca

Flow 144 L/hr (at max. backpressure 7 bar)
Test pressure 7 bar

Q(l/h)
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Model Name  GM 170/0.7 L i g a0 KO rca

Flow 204 L/hr (at max. backpressure 7 bar)
Test pressure 7 bar
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Model Name

Test pressure

5 bar

GM 240/0.5
Flow 288 L/hr (at max. backpressure Sbar)

Ligao Korea

Q(l/h)
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Model Name

GM 330/0.5

Flow 396 L/hr (at max. backpressure Sbar)

Test pressure

5 bar
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Q(l/h)
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Model Name

GM 400/0.5

Flow 480 L/hr (at max. backpressure Sbar)

Test pressure

5 bar

Ligao Korea
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Model Name

Test pressure

5 bar

GM 500/0.5
Flow 600 L/hr (at max. backpressure Sbar)

Ligao Korea

Q(l/h)
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